
GSTIN : 06DCRPM8468J1ZO OngtnalC

TAX INVOICE

AM PEST CONTROL
SHOP NO. 1, HOUSE NO. 656,, RISHI NAGAR, HISAR

HARYANA PIN 125001

Invoice No. : 41.12022-23
Date of Invoice : 01-03-2023
Place ofSupply : Haryana (06)N
Reverse Charge :

GR/RR No.
Transport
Vehicle No.

Station

Billed to :
CIVIL HOSPITAL,FATHEHABAD
PrN-125050

GSTIN/ UIN : NA

Shipped to :
CIVIL HOSPITAL, FATEHABA D

PIN-125050

GSTIN / UIN NA

s.N Descript'nn of @ods HSN/SAC
Code

Qtv. thit Price Anpunt

1. GENRAL PEST CONTROL SERVICES FOR DIALYSIS

BLOCK FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH,2O23

9916 1,200.00

Add : CGSf
SGST

@ 9.OO %
9.00 %

1,200.00
108.00
108.00

eand Total I r,lre.oo

IaxRate
CGST 9%
SGST 9%

TaxableAnrt TaxAmt. TotalTax
108.00
108.00

1,200.00 108.00
1,200.00 108.00

lupees One Thousand hur Hundred Sixteen ortV
Tems & CondfioB

E.& O. E.

1. Goods once sold will not be taken back.

2. Interest @ 18o/o p.a. will be charged if the paynErt

is not made with in the stipulated tinE.
3. Subiectto'Haryana'Jurisdiction only. 
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